
WORCESTER PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
COVID INFORMATION 

 
March 3, 2023 - March 9, 2023 

 
 

POSITIVE CASES 
 Burncoat Doherty North South District 

Wide 
Total 

 
Students 

 

 
4 

 
8 

 
9 

 
5 

 
n/a 

 
26 

Notes: 9 Greater than last reported 
 

 
Staff 

 

 
2 

 
5 

 
1 

 
1 

 
5 

 
14 

Notes: 2 Greater than last reported 
 

Student 
Attendance 

2023 
 

 
92.5% 

 
94.8% 

 
91.6% 

 
92.4% 

 
92.7% 

 

 
Student 

Attendance 
2022 

 

 
 

93.7% 

 
 

94.3% 

 
 

93.2% 

 
 

93.0% 

 
 

93.5% 

 

 

Staff 
Attendance 

2023 
 

 
92.3% 

 
91.5% 

 
92.1% 

 
91.2% 

 
92.0% 

 

 
Staff 

Attendance 
2022 

 

 
89.4% 

 
89.6% 

 
90.6% 

 
91.0% 

 
89.6% 

 

 


