WORCESTER PUBLIC SCHOOLS COVID INFORMATION

March 3, 2023 - March 9, 2023

POSITIVE CASES						
	Burncoat	Doherty	North	South	District Wide	Total
Students	4	8	9	5	n/a	26
Notes: 9 Greater than last reported						
Staff	2	5	1	1	5	14
Notes: 2 Greater than last reported						
Student Attendance 2023	92.5%	94.8%	91.6%	92.4%	92.7%	
Student Attendance 2022	93.7%	94.3%	93.2%	93.0%	93.5%	
Staff Attendance 2023	92.3%	91.5%	92.1%	91.2%	92.0%	
Staff Attendance 2022	89.4%	89.6%	90.6%	91.0%	89.6%	